2022 Rural Leadership Bootcamp Grants

Total Number of Applications: 13
Application Funding Amount: $13,000

Community

City of Guttenberg
City of Treynor
Decatur County
City of Decorah
Franklin County
City of Grinnell

City of Maquoketa
Adair & Guthrie County
Northwesthern
College/Orange City
City of Perry
Pocahontas County
City of Prairie City
CIvIC

Pop. Leadership Program

1,817
1,032
7,979
7,700
10,162
9,031
6,100
18,119

6,500

7,836
6,797
1,800

Leadership Guttenberg
TBD

TBD

Leadership Decorah
TBD

Leadership Grinnell

Maquoketa Leadership Program

TBD

Accelerate Siouxland

Chamber Ambassador Program

TBD

Prairie City Leadership Program
Council for International Visitors lowa Cities

WA.

Funding
Amount

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



	Leadership

